
 

HH PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2016 
 
President  Liza Yore  president@hhillpta.org 

Co-President  Charla Griffy-Brown cbrown@pepperdine.edu 

Treasurer  Michelle Sceppa  treasurer@hhillpta.org 

Secretary  Krista Hines  secretary@hhillpta.org 

Ways & Means  Rachael Ustorf  waysandmeans@hhillpta.org 

Family Life  Jackie Giardino 
Melissa Johnson 

familylife@hhillpta.org 

Community Outreach  Sarah Newell  communityoutreach@hhillpta.org 

Enrichment  Diana Christiansen  enrichment@hhillpta.org 

 
 
COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
   
NSF Liaison  Denise Need  need.denise@outlook.com 

SEPAC Liaison Denise Need need.denise@outlook.com 

Advocacy  Charla Griffy-Brown  cbrown@pepperdine.edu 

Membership Chair  Krista Hines  kristahines@hotmail.com 

PTA Website  Beth Perullo  bperullo@me.com 

  Barbara Forsman  barbara.forsman@nwnexus.com 

PTA Newsletter  open  open 

Copy Parent  Katie Wichman  katiewichman@gmail.com 

Facebook  Tiffany Sanders  sanderstiffany@hotmail.com 

Room Parent  Audrey Kozel   audrey.kozel@comcast.net 

Watch D.O.G.S. Program  Scott McNeill  scott@scottmcneill.net 

Golden Acorn previous winners  
 

 



 

 
 
COMMUNITY OUTREACH   Sarah Newell 

Food Drive  Nikki Coyne  nikkicoyne@gmail.com 

Giving Tree  Suzanne Stull  suzestull@yahoo.com 

Military Charity Outreach  Deane Kimerer  deanekimerer@gmail.com 

Picture Day  Kamrin Wheeler  kamrin@thewheeler7.com 

  Nikki Coyne  nikkicoyne@gmail.com 

Veterans Day Reception  Sarah Newell  newestnoodle@gmail.com 

 Diana Christiansen dianachristiansen@hotmail.com 

6th Grade Graduation  Liza Yore  lizayore@mac.com 

5th Grade Graduation Nikki Coyne  nikkicoyne@gmail.com 

  Audrey Kozel  audrey.kozel@comcast.net 

Artist in Residence  *not run this year   

First Day Coffee  Sarah Newell  newestnoodle@gmail.com 

Ice Cream Social  Sarah Newell  newestnoodle@gmail.com 

Teacher Appreciation  Sarah Brittingham  sarahcbrittingham@yahoo.com 

  Nicole Adams  nicolekrell@msn.com 

  Sarah Kennedy  kennedyshunn@yahoo.com 
 

 

 

FAMILY LIFE AND HEALTH    Melissa Johnson & Jackie Giradino 

Emergency Prep  Carolyn Gudmundson  carolyn.gudmundson@gmail.com 

Field Day  Melissa Johnson  Melissa98072@comcast.net 

Literacy Night  Denise Need  need.denise@outlook.com 

 Diana Christiansen dianachristiansen@hotmail.com 

School Dance  Melissa Johnson  Melissa98072@comcast.net 

  Krista Hines  kristahines@hotmail.com 

Skating Party  Jackie Giradino  jackiegiardino@live.com 

 



 

STEM Science Fair  Audrey Kozel  audrey.kozel@comcast.net 

  Carrie Altman  carrie.altman@gmail.com 

Talent Show  Melissa Johnson  Melissa98072@comcast.net 

 Jackie Giradino jackiegiardino@live.com 

Vision and Hearing  Carisa Monsef  carisasue22@gmail.com 

Healthy Lifestyle  Cindy Keil  cindy@shapeitnaturally.com 
 

 
 
ENRICHMENT            DIANA CHRISTIANSEN 

After School Art  Kim Dalhman  kjdahlman@comcast.net 

Book Club Parent 
(spring) 

Denise Need  need.denise@outlook.com 

Choir/Marimba Club  Mrs. Linn   

Spelling Bee  Mrs. Young  gyoung2@nsd.org 

Geography Bee  Mrs. Killam  lkillam@nsd.org 

math Team 6th Grade  Jenny Samdal  jensamdal@gmail.com 

  Chuck Bass  chuck@acrocad.net 

Math Team 5th Grade  Audrey Kozel  audrey.kozel@comcast.net 

 Kirsten Duff gkduff3@comcast.net 

Math Team 4th Grade  open   

Art Docent  Joanie Lambert   joanie.dorsey@gmail.com 

Art Walk  Melissa Johnson  melissa98072@comcast.net 

Book Fair  Denise Need  need.denise@outlook.com 

Missoula  Diana Christiansen  dianachristiansen@hotmail.com 

Lego Club  Kelli Cleave  nicholsoncleave@gmail.com 

Boeing Stem Club  Charla Griffy-Brown  cbrown@pepperdine.edu 
 

 
 

 



 

WAYS AND MEANS    Rachael Ustrof 

BINGO night  *Not run this year   

Pass the Hat  Liza Yore  president@hhillpta.org 

  Rachael Ustorf waysandmeans@hhillpta.org 

Box Tops  Jennifer Jimenez  jorreo@frontier.com 

Popcorn  Nikki Coyne  nikkicoyne@gmail.com 

Spirit Wear T-shirts, 
etc 

Denise Need  need.denise@outlook.com 

Fun Run  TBD   

 

 


